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	AFFILIATION
	DISCIPLINE
	EMAIL
	SUB-COMMITTEE

	Adam Taylor*
	Supervisor Wiener’s office
	Administrator
	adam.taylor@sfgov.org
	

	Amanda Newstetter*
	AETC
	MSW/Training Mngr
	amanda.newstetter@ucsf.edu
	CCC

	Andy Scheer* (co-chair)
	SF City Clinic
	LCSW/Medical SWer
	andy.scheer@sfdph.org
	CCC (chair)

	Austin Padilla
	Stigma Committee Rep
	Community Advocate
	austin.padilla@gmail.com
	Core

	Bill Hirsh*
	ALRP
	Exe Dir
	bill@alrp.org
	Core

	Chuan Teng*
	Positive Resource Center
	Lawyer/Advocate
	chuant@positiveresource.org
	CCC

	Courtney Mulhern-Pearson
	SFAF
	Dir. State & Local Affairs
	cpearson@sfaf.org
	Core

	Dana Van Gorder*(co-chair)
	Project Inform
	Exe Dir
	dvangorder@projectinform.org
	Core

	Darpun Sachdev*
	SFDPH LINCS
	MD/Medical Dir
	darpun.sachdev@sfdph.org
	CCC

	Dave Jordan*
	HIV Planning Council
	Community Svcs Mngr
	djordan@shanti.org
	CCC

	David Leiva
	SFDPH/HIV-IS
	Prevention Svcs Coor
	david.leiva@sfdph.org
	

	Dean Goodwin*
	SFDPH HIV Health Services
	Administrator
	dean.goodwin@sfdph.org
	

	Edwin Charlebois* (co-chair)
	UCSF CAPS
	Researcher
	edwin.charlebois@ucsf.edu
	CCC

	Erin Antunez*
	SFDPH / LINCS Navigation
	Program Mngr/Navigator
	erin.antunez@sfdph.org
	

	Erin Wilson
	SFDPH
	Research Scientist
	erin.wilson@sfdph.org
	

	Eva Mureithi*
	W86
	RN/Practice Mngr
	eva.mureithi@ucsf.edu
	

	Heather Hargraves
	Larkin St. Youth
	Program Manager
	hhargraves@larkinstreetyouth.org
	

	Janell Tryon
	A&PI Wellness
	Program Evaluator
	janell@apiwellness.org
	

	Jen Hecht*
	SFAF
	Program Dir
	jhecht@sfaf.org
	

	Joe Ramirez-Forcier*
	Positive Resource Center
	Managing Dir., Emp Svcs
	joer@positiveresource.org
	Core

	Judy Cavasos*
	Instituto Familiar de la Raza
	Psychologist 
	judy.cavazos@ifrsf.org
	Core

	Kat Christopoulos*
	UCSF
	Researcher
	christopoulosk@php.ucsf.edu
	

	Kate Darling*
	UCSF
	Sociologist
	katherine.darling@ucsf.edu
	CCC

	Kate Franza*
	SFDPH
	MSW/Program Dir.
	kate.franza@sfdph.org
	Core (chair)

	Kate Monaco Klein
	SFDPH/HIV-IS
	Program Dir.
	kate.monico.klein@sfdph.org
	

	Kevin Mosley
	SFAF
	LCSW/Clinical Dir. 
	kmosley@sfaf.org
	

	Linda Walubengo
	Larkin St. Youth / HHSPC
	Associate Dir.
	lwalubengo@larkinstreetyouth.org
	

	Lisa Dazols*
	LCSW / UCSF, 360 Clinic
	LCSW/Medical SWer
	lisa.dazols@ucsf.edu
	

	Lori Thoemmes*
	UCSF Alliance Health Project
	LMFT/Program Dir
	lori.thoemmes@ucsf.edu
	

	Maria Lopez
	Mission Wellness Pharmacy
	Pharmacist
	maria@missionwellness.com
	

	Mark Molnar
	HIV Planning Council
	Director
	mmolnar@shanti.org
	

	Monica Gandhi*
	W86
	MD/Medical Dir.
	monica.gandhi@ucsf.edu
	

	Parya Saberi
	W86
	Pharmacist
	parya.saberi@ucsf.edu
	

	Rebecca Cantor*
	UCSF, AIDS Research Institute
	Program Dir.
	rebecca.cantor@ucsf.edu
	

	Ryan Barrett*
	Project Open Hand
	Mngr of Wellness Prgrms
	rbarrett@openhand.org
	Core

	Sam Zakkour
	W86
	Pharmacy Resident
	sam.zakkour@ucsf.edu
	

	Sean Arayasirikul
	SFDPH
	Research Associate
	sean.arayasirikul@sfdph.org
	

	Susan Scheer*
	SFDPH
	HIV Surveillance
	susan.scheer@sfdph.org
	

	Tracey Packer* 
	CHEP SFDPH 
	Dir of HIV Prevention
	tracey.packer@sfdph.org
	

	
	
	
	
	



	*GTZ R&R Committee Member
	Sub-Committees: 	CCC = Communications, Coordination, & Capacities
Core = Core Services
Data = Data to Care



